
2 0 1 5  S C H E D U L E

DATE TIME (PT) VS.

Sat, Mar 7 3 p.m. Toronto FC

Sat, Mar 14 3 p.m. Chicago Fire

Sat, Mar 21 4:30 p.m. Orlando City SC

Sat, Mar 28 TBD Portland Timbers

Sat, Apr 4 TBD LA Galaxy

Wed, Apr 8 TBD Columbus Crew SC

Sat, Apr 11 7:30 p.m. SJ Earthquakes

Sat, Apr 18 6:30 p.m. Real Salt Lake

Sat, Apr 25 TBD D.C. United

Sat, May 2 7:30 p.m. Portland Timbers

Sat, May 9 TBD Philadelphia Union

Sat, May 16 TBD Seattle Sounders FC

Sat, May 23 6 p.m. Colorado Rapids

Sat, May 30 TBD Real Salt Lake

Wed, Jun 3 TBD Montreal Impact

Sat, Jun 6 7:30 p.m. LA Galaxy

Sat, Jun 20 4 p.m. New York Red Bulls

DATE TIME (PT) VS.

Sat, Jun 27 4:30 p.m. NE Revolution

Sat, Jul 4 6 p.m. Colorado Rapids

Sun, Jul 12 TBD Sporting Kansas City

Sat, Jul 18 7:30 p.m. Portland Timbers

Sun, Jul 26 TBD SJ Earthquakes

Sat, Aug 1 TBD Seattle Sounders FC

Sat, Aug 8 TBD Real Salt Lake

Sat, Aug 15 5:30 p.m. Sporting Kansas City

Sat, Aug 22 TBD FC Dallas

Sat, Aug 29 6 p.m. Houston Dynamo

Wed, Sep 9 TBD Colorado Rapids

Sat, Sep 19 TBD Seattle Sounders FC

Sat, Sep 26 TBD New York City FC

Sat, Oct 3 7:30 p.m. SJ Earthquakes

Wed, Oct 7 TBD FC Dallas

Wed, Oct 14 6 p.m. FC Dallas

Sun, Oct 25 TBD Houston Dynamo

Schedule subject to change. Visit whitecapsfc.com/schedule 
for updates and broadcast details

Home Match Away Match Listen live on TSN 1410 VANCOUVER or at tsn.ca/radio

Watch live on your Bell mobile device Visit bell.ca/mobiletv 
for details

Dates and times for Amway Canadian Championship and 
CONCACAF Champions League matches are still TBD.

All matches will be shown on


